
BID 5  ADDENDA PROPOSAL CONFINED TRENCH SAFETY SUB/SPL SUB/SPL BASE

CONTRACTORS BOND ACKNOWLEDGED SIGNED SPACE ENTRY CERT PROJ PLAN SOL DOC BID

YES YES

YES YES YES

VACVISION 

ENVIRONMENTAL 
YES YES YES YES YES

GULF COAST 

UNDERGROUND
YES YES YES

ENVIROWASTE SERVICES 

GROUP

HINTERLAND GROUP INC YES YES YES

YES

YES

YES

YES YESYESYES

YESYES

YES YES YESYES YES 538,270.00

EMERALD COAST UTILITIES AUTHORITY
Sanitary Sewer Monhole Rehabilitation Annual Contract

Bid No. CC2020 09
Bid Opening Date:  Thursday, April 9, 2019  -  2:00 p.m.

RI704

Justin Midgette P.E.

616,330.00

522,301.25

563,875.00

1,162,900.00

BLD SERVICES INC YES YES

YES YES YES


