

## EMERALD COAST UTILITIES AUTHORITY

Sanitary Sewer Monhole Rehabilitation Annual Contract Bid No. CC2020 09

Bid Opening Date: Thursday, April 9, 2019 - 2:00 p.m. RI704

## Justin Midgette P.E.

CONTRACTORS	BID BOND	5 ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED	PROPOSAL SIGNED	CONFINED SPACE ENTRY	TRENCH SAFETY CERT	SUB/SPL PROJ PLAN	SUB/SPL SOL DOC	BASE BID
BLD SERVICES INC	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	538,270.00
ENVIROWASTE SERVICES GROUP	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	616,330.00
GULF COAST UNDERGROUND	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	522,301.25
HINTERLAND GROUP INC	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	563,875.00
VACVISION ENVIRONMENTAL	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	1,162,900.00